

-

Sess. Sl. - 142 of 2022

Order No. 15, dated – 23/05/2025.

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

W/A is not issued against the sole accused namely, Rakib Sk.

Issue W/A at once.

Fix 19.09.2025 for E/R of W/A of Rakib Sk.

D/C

Addl. Sess. Judge, 1st Court,
Lalbagh, Murshidabad.

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Lalbagh, Murshidabad.
(JO Code-WB00617)